
TQ DOG HANDLER JO DOG HANDLER
1 Poncho Mark Hairfield
 2 Spirit Dan Lussen
3 Bravo Steve Beyer
 4 Zach Mike Wallace
5 Juneau Jim Keller

6 Sky Bill Boeckman
7 Derby Mark Hairfield

8 Rennie Todd Agnew
9 Chase Ben Martin

10 Joe Dan Lussen
11 Toona Jim Keller

12 Digger Mike Wallace
13 Sherpa A R Ginn

14 Ranger Bill Boeckman
15 Lincoln Mark Hairfield

16 Alder Todd Agnew
17 Lizzie Jim Keller

18 JB Dan Lussen
19 Monty Ben Martin

20 Badger Mike Wallace
21 Buddy Mark Hairfield

22 Eden Bill Boeckman
23 Sapphire Jim Keller

24 Rummy Trent Bosse
25 Josie Tim Baker

26 Nellie Mike Wallace
27 Aster Mark Hairfield

28 Boom Ray Wunderlich
29 Saber Jim Keller

30 Riot Todd Agnew
31 Chet Steve Beyer

32 Ebby Bill Boeckman
33 Thistle Mark Hairfield

34 Spirit Dan Lussen
35 Daisy Lisa Schmeling

36 Dozer Mike Wallace
37 Ollie Jim Keller

38 Rebel Trent Bosse
39 Marley Mark Hairfield

40 Newt Ray Wunderlich
41 Odie A R Ginn

42 Becky Mike Wallace
43 Rosie Ben Martin

HOF I OPEN STAKE--Feb 7, 2018 Volunteer Club



44 Proof Kevin Battistoni
45 Buck Ted Lagala

46 Wanda Chad Betts
47 Amy Jack Waggoner

HOF I AMATEUR STAKE--Feb 8, 2018
TQ DOG HANDLER JO DOG HANDLER
1 Sherpa A. R. Ginn
 2 Skittles Mike Nolan
3 Zeus Kevin Martineau
 4 Rush George Wilson
5 Sam Lea Ames

6 Bang Alex Cacchio
7 Surge Mike Petrich/John Meyer

8 Briar Dave Sanford
9 Shelby Don Chambers

10 Boom William Kitchens
11 Sugar Ben Cowan

12 Rockie Cathy Lewis
13 Rummy Trent Bosse

14 Missile Mike Nolan
15 Odie A. R. Ginn

16 Tinker George Wilson
17 Rags Kevin Martineau

18 Alex Alex Cacchio
19 Josie Tim Baker

20 Beam Sue Myers
21 Pistol John Meyer

22 Zip Dave Sanford
23 Hazel Lea Ames

24 Fergie William Kitchens
25 Cherry Paul Hansen

26 Z Anna George Wilson
27 Dakota Kevin Martineau

28 Twister Dana Poray
29 Legend Ted Lagala

30 Thistle Alex Kerr
31 Gypsy Connie Kieckhefer

32 King John Paul
33 Ice Richard Krueger

34 Amy Jack Waggoner
35 Dibbs Scott McKillip

36 Blaze Pat Gilligan
37 Ridley Kevin Battistoni

38 Duke George Reichert

Volunteer Club



HOF I PUPPY STAKE--Feb 8, 2018
DOG HANDLER

1 Sister Mark Hairfield
2 Harlow Philip Horner
3 Gus Will Pick
4 Monty Ben Martin
5 Jerry Philip Horner
6 Duke Mark Hairfield
7 Spoon Ben Cowan
8 Rommel Philip Horner

DJ DOG HANDLER LM DOG HANDLER
1 Digger Mike Wallace
 2 Lincoln Mark Hairfield
3 Sage Chris Jensen
 4 Ebby Bill Boeckman
5 Lizzie Jim Keller

6 Sherpa A. R. Ginn
7 Bravo Steve Beyer

8 Marley Mark Hairfield
9 Becky Mike Wallace

10 Eden Bill Boeckman
11 Toona Jim Keller

12 Joe Dan Lussen
13 Amy Jack Waggoner

14 Dibbs Todd Agnew
15 Dozer Mike Wallace

16 Thistle Mark Hairfield
17 Monty Ben Martin

18 Sky Bill Boeckman
19 Saber Jim Keller

20 Newt Ray Wunderlich
21 Nellie Mike Wallace

22 Poncho Mark Hairfield
23 Tara Chris Jensen

24 Spirit Dan Lussen
25 Juneau Jim Keller

26 Kam Bill Boeckman
27 Rosie Ben Martin

28 Alder Todd Agnew
29 Zach Mike Wallace

Volunteer Club

HOF II OPEN STAKE--Feb 9-10, 2018 ESSFTA



30 Finn Mark Hairfield
31 Ollie Jim Keller

32 Odie A. R. Ginn
33 Chet Steve Beyer

34 Boom Ray Wunderlich
35 Badger Mike Wallace

36 Ranger Bill Boeckman
37 Proof Kevin Battistoni

38 Derby Mark Hairfield
39 Sapphire Jim Keller

40 JB Dan Lussen
41 Chase Ben Martin

42 Riot Todd Agnew
43 Daisy Lisa Schmeling

44 Josie Tim Baker
45 Bailey Connie Kieckhefer

46 Wanda Chad Betts

HOF II AMATEUR STAKE--Feb 9-10, 2018
DJ DOG HANDLER LM DOG HANDLER
1 Duke George Reichert
 2 Amy Jack Waggoner
3 Skittles Mike Nolan
 4 Odie A. R. Ginn
5 Sam Lea Ames

6 Rags Kevin Martineau
7 Surge Mike Petrich/John Meyer

8 Keaghan James O'Keefe
9 Beam Sue Myers

10 Twister Dana Poray
11 Sugar Ben Cowan

12 Briar Dave Sanford
13 Alex Alex Cacchio

14 Dakota Kevin Martineau
15 Legend Ted Lagala

16 Scratch Richard Krueger
17 Pistol John Meyer

18 Caera James O'Keefe
19 Blaze Pat Gilligan

20 Ridley Kevin Battistoni
21 Thistle Alex Kerr

22 Sherpa A. R. Ginn
23 Hazel Lea Ames

24 Brody Elaine Vanderslice

ESSFTA



25 Gypsy Connie Kieckhefer
26 Shelby Don Chambers

27 Missile Mike Nolan
28 Cherry Paul Hansen

29 Bang Alex Cacchio
30 Zeus Kevin Martineau

31 Spirit Ted Lagala
32 Zip Dave Sanford

33 Aster Alex Kerr
34 Ice Richard Krueger

35 Tess Cristy Joy
36 King John Paul

37 Rockie Cathy Lewis
38 Lone Star Betsey Battistoni
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